Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
MOSHEGANZ HALL

360 N La Brea Ave, Los Angeles, CA

90036
EVENT DATE: MAY 18TH, 2025

INSTALL: TIME TBD
PICK UP: TIME TBD

Description

General

Stage covered in *Color Thd* Carpet, 8ft x 8ft x 16"

White Dance Floor - Round - 24'

Custom Decal, 10ft
PLACED ON THE CENTER

Banquet Table, 8ft
SEATING FOR BOYS

Navy Blue Velvet 8ft Linens

Navy Blue Velvet 132" Linens
BANQUET ROUND 60" TABLES PROVIDED BY THE VENUE

Lattice Chiavari Dining Chair - Clear - gty tbd
SEATING FOR 10 ROUND TABLES + BOYS SEATING

Washington Dining Chair, Silver (NAVY BLUE
CUSHIONS)
™| White

SEATING FOR 10 ROUND TABLES

Los Angeles Bar, Custom Color Navy Blue - 8ft
BUFFET STATIONS

Services
Trucking Fee
Installation Fee
Breakdown Fee
Notes
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Qtty

20

140

100

ORDER #006363

Rivka Hofstatter Events
5657 Wilshire Blvd
Los Angeles, CA 90036

Order Date: May 5, 2025
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Price

$368.00 T

$2,016.00 T

$700.00 T
$15.00 T
$65.00 T
$55.00 T
$§7.50 T
$24.00 T
$350.00 T
$275.00 T
$150.00
$150.00

Total Products:

Total

$368.00

$2,016.00

$700.00

$75.00

$325.00

$1,100.00

$1,050.00

$2,400.00

$3,150.00

$275.00
$600.00

$600.00

$11,184.00
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Total Labor/Services/Misc: $1,475.00

Taxes : $982.36
Discounts: ($1,118.40)
Total: $12,522.96
Payments: ($0.00)
Balance: $12,522.96
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