

**Create Event Design** 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

## ORDER #006363

**Rivka Hofstatter Events** 5657 Wilshire Blvd Los Angeles, CA 90036

Order Date: May 5, 2025 Due Date: Upon Receipt

**PO**:

Shipping Address: MOSHEGANZ HALL 360 N La Brea Ave, Los Angeles, CA 90036

## EVENT DATE: MAY 18TH, 2025

INSTALL: TIME TBD PICK UP: TIME TBD

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Stage covered in *Color Tbd* Carpet, 8ft x 8ft x 16"	1	\$368.00	Т	\$368.00
	White Dance Floor - Round - 24'	1	\$2,016.00	Т	\$2,016.00
	Custom Decal, 10ft PLACED ON THE CENTER	1	\$700.00	Т	\$700.00
	Banquet Table, 8ft SEATING FOR BOYS	5	\$15.00	Т	\$75.00
	Navy Blue Velvet 8ft Linens	5	\$65.00	Т	\$325.00
	Navy Blue Velvet 132" Linens BANQUET ROUND 60" TABLES PROVIDED BY THE VENUE	20	\$55.00	Т	\$1,100.00
	Lattice Chiavari Dining Chair - Clear - qty tbd SEATING FOR 10 ROUND TABLES + BOYS SEATING	140	\$7.50	Т	\$1,050.00
2 T	Washington Dining Chair, Silver (NAVY BLUE CUSHIONS) White SEATING FOR 10 ROUND TABLES	100	\$24.00	Т	\$2,400.00
	Los Angeles Bar, Custom Color Navy Blue - 8ft BUFFET STATIONS	9	\$350.00	Т	\$3,150.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$275.00	Т	\$275.00
	Installation Fee	4	\$150.00		\$600.00
	Breakdown Fee	4	\$150.00		\$600.00

Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$1,475.00
Taxes :	\$982.36
Discounts:	(\$1,118.40)
Total:	\$12,522.96
Payments:	(\$0.00)
Balance:	\$12,522.96